
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/07/23 to 04/14/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/07/23 to 04/14/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/07/23 to 04/14/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 205.0078 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 292.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.79% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.12%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 329.4688 / $ 41.7486 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 631.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 160.71% / 20.36%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

215.90%

Gross Profit $ 952.7832 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 747.7754) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.324 Winning Rate 35.42%

Profit Factor 1.274 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.049 / 0.177

Avg Winning Trade 56.0461 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (24.1218) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 4.2710 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 163.2754 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 72.5000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 19.9297 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 292.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.08% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.12%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 283.0098 / $ 30.7192 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 631.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1420.04% / 154.14%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

215.90%

Gross Profit $ 462.8750 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 442.9453) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.995 Winning Rate 34.38%

Profit Factor 1.045 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.717 / 0.030

Avg Winning Trade 42.0795 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (21.0926) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 0.6228 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 106.5000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 72.5000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 185.0781 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 292.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.71% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.12%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 246.5801 / $ 55.8239 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 631.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 133.23% / 30.16%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

215.90%

Gross Profit $ 489.9082 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 304.8301) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 2.679 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.607 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.614 / 0.380

Avg Winning Trade 81.6514 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (30.4830) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 11.5674 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 163.2754 Avg Winning Bars 16
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 54.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/10/2023 06:30 Sell 13041.5000 04/10/2023 07:12 13001.3408 78.3184 78.3184 42

2 04/10/2023 07:29 Sell 12994.2500 04/10/2023 07:35 13017.5000 (48.5000) 29.8184 6

3 04/10/2023 07:54 Buy 13031.2500 04/10/2023 07:58 13021.7500 (21.0000) 8.8184 4

4 04/10/2023 08:03 Buy 13043.0000 04/10/2023 08:24 13055.8623 23.7246 32.5430 21

5 04/10/2023 08:26 Buy 13062.5000 04/10/2023 08:51 13069.8848 12.7695 45.3125 25

6 04/10/2023 09:12 Sell 13029.0000 04/10/2023 09:20 13041.5000 (27.0000) 18.3125 8

7 04/10/2023 09:56 Buy 13106.7500 04/10/2023 10:38 13122.5000 29.5000 47.8125 42

8 04/10/2023 10:52 Buy 13130.7500 04/10/2023 11:36 13137.7500 12.0000 59.8125 44

9 04/10/2023 11:53 Buy 13147.7500 04/10/2023 12:03 13147.5000 (2.5000) 57.3125 10

10 04/10/2023 12:05 Buy 13152.7500 04/10/2023 12:13 13146.2500 (15.0000) 42.3125 8

11 04/11/2023 06:59 Sell 13106.5000 04/11/2023 07:25 13101.3789 8.2422 50.5547 26

12 04/11/2023 07:36 Sell 13073.0000 04/11/2023 08:13 13078.6592 (13.3184) 37.2363 37

13 04/11/2023 08:35 Sell 13064.7500 04/11/2023 08:50 13075.8623 (24.2246) 13.0117 15

14 04/11/2023 09:08 Buy 13084.0000 04/11/2023 09:18 13082.0000 (6.0000) 7.0117 10

15 04/11/2023 09:48 Buy 13086.5000 04/11/2023 10:11 13087.2988 (0.4023) 6.6094 23

16 04/11/2023 10:26 Buy 13097.7500 04/11/2023 11:03 13113.5000 29.5000 36.1094 37

17 04/11/2023 11:25 Buy 13121.0000 04/11/2023 11:36 13121.5000 (1.0000) 35.1094 11

18 04/11/2023 11:38 Buy 13125.0000 04/11/2023 11:50 13121.8203 (8.3594) 26.7500 12

19 04/11/2023 12:12 Buy 13127.0000 04/11/2023 12:27 13120.2500 (15.5000) 11.2500 15

20 04/12/2023 06:33 Buy 13177.7500 04/12/2023 06:35 13142.5000 (72.5000) (61.2500) 2

21 04/12/2023 06:57 Sell 13074.0000 04/12/2023 07:03 13084.7988 (23.5977) (84.8477) 6

22 04/12/2023 07:33 Sell 13088.5000 04/12/2023 08:20 13005.8623 163.2754 78.4277 47

23 04/12/2023 09:06 Buy 13078.0000 04/12/2023 09:17 13067.0000 (24.0000) 54.4277 11

24 04/12/2023 09:22 Buy 13085.5000 04/12/2023 09:38 13069.6553 (33.6895) 20.7383 16

25 04/12/2023 09:55 Buy 13086.0000 04/12/2023 10:02 13068.2500 (37.5000) (16.7617) 7

26 04/12/2023 10:11 Buy 13103.7500 04/12/2023 10:23 13087.2412 (35.0176) (51.7793) 12

27 04/12/2023 10:27 Buy 13096.5000 04/12/2023 10:36 13091.0000 (13.0000) (64.7793) 9

28 04/12/2023 10:53 Sell 13070.7500 04/12/2023 11:00 13079.3965 (19.2930) (84.0723) 7

29 04/12/2023 11:01 Sell 13069.0518 04/12/2023 11:07 13080.0000 (23.8965) (107.9688) 6

30 04/12/2023 11:09 Sell 13057.0000 04/12/2023 11:14 13083.0000 (54.0000) (161.9688) 5

31 04/12/2023 11:26 Sell 13053.7500 04/12/2023 11:56 13009.7500 86.0000 (75.9688) 30

32 04/12/2023 12:03 Sell 12989.0000 04/12/2023 12:31 12969.0801 37.8398 (38.1289) 28

33 04/12/2023 12:32 Sell 12962.5000 04/12/2023 12:35 12973.7500 (24.5000) (62.6289) 3

34 04/13/2023 06:30 Buy 13027.4717 04/13/2023 06:58 13050.5000 44.0566 (18.5723) 28

35 04/13/2023 07:04 Buy 13076.2500 04/13/2023 07:32 13112.9121 71.3242 52.7520 28

36 04/13/2023 07:33 Buy 13119.2500 04/13/2023 07:41 13106.0000 (28.5000) 24.2520 8

37 04/13/2023 07:55 Buy 13127.0000 04/13/2023 08:18 13114.8848 (26.2305) (1.9785) 23

38 04/13/2023 08:29 Buy 13129.5000 04/13/2023 08:50 13122.1836 (16.6328) (18.6113) 21

39 04/13/2023 08:58 Buy 13139.2500 04/13/2023 09:42 13144.5000 8.5000 (10.1113) 44

40 04/13/2023 10:05 Buy 13151.0000 04/13/2023 11:28 13205.2500 106.5000 96.3887 83

41 04/13/2023 11:47 Buy 13210.0000 04/13/2023 12:01 13203.0000 (16.0000) 80.3887 14

42 04/13/2023 12:03 Buy 13210.5000 04/13/2023 12:33 13210.6934 (1.6133) 78.7754 30

43 04/14/2023 07:02 Buy 13248.7500 04/14/2023 07:06 13217.2500 (65.0000) 13.7754 4

44 04/14/2023 07:54 Sell 13124.5000 04/14/2023 07:58 13146.7500 (46.5000) (32.7246) 4

45 04/14/2023 08:26 Sell 13139.2500 04/14/2023 10:03 13080.1338 116.2324 83.5078 97

46 04/14/2023 11:06 Buy 13108.7500 04/14/2023 11:37 13149.7500 80.0000 163.5078 31

47 04/14/2023 11:42 Buy 13154.2500 04/14/2023 11:52 13153.5000 (3.5000) 160.0078 10

48 04/14/2023 12:25 Buy 13157.2500 04/14/2023 12:59 13180.7500 45.0000 205.0078 34
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